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Jutahoppning
Klass A:0/A:0 Datum: 7/10 2020

Skultorps Ryttarsällskap Bansträckning Fas 1 = Hinder 1-7 Fas 2= Hinder 8-12

Bed.

National RG

FEI RG

Höjd

Tempo
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Maxtid

Tillåten tid
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Fas 1

Väglängd

Maxtid

Tillåten tid

Hinder

Språng

310 m

68 s

135 s

1-7

7

Fas 2

Väglängd

Maxtid

Tillåten tid

Hinder

Språng

260 m

113 s

57 s

8-12

5
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